
MIXED-USE SPACE AVAILABLE

1451-1459 BAGLEY STREET
DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48216

PROPERTY INFORMATION

CONTACT US

•	 Built in 1860 and Located in Historic Corktown

•	 3,722 SF Total 

•	 Basement: 833 SF

•	 1st Floor Retail: 1,431 SF

•	 2nd Floor Office/Residential:  1,458 SF 

SLOANE F. WALSH 
Associate 
T: +248. 227. 0182 
sloane.walsh@avisonyoung.com

FOR SALE
OR LEASE

•	 Retail Tenant expires in April 2020

•	 Adjacent lot of 2,300 SF is located at 1451 Bagley 

Street 

•	 Zoned R3

•	 Asking Price: $625,000/Lease Rate: $25.00/NNN

PRICE REDUCTION
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TRUMBULL AVE

TRUMBULL AVE

M
ICHIGAN  AVE

M
ICHIGAN  AVE

DETROIT
CBD

CONTACT US

SLOANE F. WALSH 
Associate 
T: +248. 227. 0182 
sloane.walsh@avisonyoung.com



1457 BAGLEY STREET 

PARCEL #:  
PARCEL SIZE:  
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  

ZONING: 
HISTORIC DISTRICT:
EXISTING BUILDING: 

USE:

PARKING
NO INCREASE IN USE, THEREFORE NO NEW PARKING REQUIRED.

06000340
0.045121 ACRES (1978.0SF), 25 X 79'
S BAGLEY W 25 FT OF N 79 FT OF 7 BLK 73 WOODBRIDGE 
FARM L1 P146-7 PLATS, W C R 6/12 25 X 79
R-3 DISTRICT 
42 - Corktown (portion)
EXISTING BUILDINGS TO REMAIN. APARTMENT OVER 
RETAIL. BUILT 1860 (PER CITY RECORDS)

EXISTING/PROPOSED: RETAIL/PROF OFFICE
(LEGAL NON-CONFORMING USE TO REMAIN)

1451 BAGLEY STREET 

PARCEL #:  
PARCEL SIZE:  
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  

ZONING: 
HISTORIC DISTRICT:
EXISTING BUILDING: 

USE:

PARKING
PER Sec. 61-14-24. SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING: 2 per dwelling unit on same lot required.

ADDITION
ZONING DOES NOT HAVE FAR RESTRICTIONS. EXISTING SETBACKS TO REMAIN.

06000339
0.103973 ACRES (4524.0SF), 25 X 181'
S BAGLEY E 25 FT OF 7 & W 25 FT OF S 51 FT OF 7 BLK 73 
WOODBRIDGE FARM L1 P146-7 PLATS, W C R 6/12 25 IRREG
R-3 DISTRICT 
42 - Corktown (portion)
EXISTING BUILDING TO REMAIN. GARAGE: MINI-LUBE. 
BUILT 1978 (PER CITY RECORDS), SANBORN MAPS DIFFER.

LEVEL 1
EXISTING: INDUSTRIAL
PROPOSED: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

AREA TAG
OCCUPANTS

AREA NAME
150 SF

9

TRAVEL DISTANCE

ROOM TAG
ROOM NAME

150 SF
9 Occupants

EXIT DOOR, 
CLR WIDTH, & 
OCCUPANT LOAD

EXIT
32" CLR

8 OCCUPANTS

WATER HEATER

HVAC UNIT

WH

F

1457 BAGLEY

SECTION 1 - GENERAL DESCRIPTION
PROJECT NAME: CODE REVIEW FOR 1457 BAGLEY
DESCRIPTION: RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING 2-STORY BUILDING
LOCATION: 1457 BAGLEY STREET, DETROIT, MI 48202

APPLICABLE CODES:
BUILDING: MICHIGAN REHABILITATION CODE 2015

ALTERATION - LEVEL 2 
PRESCRIPTIVE COMPLIANCE METHOD
MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015 (BY REFERENCE ONLY)

MECHANICAL: MICHIGAN MECHANICAL CODE 2015
PLUMBING: MICHIGAN PLUMBING CODE 2015
ELECTRICAL: MICHIGAN/NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC) 2014
LIFE SAFETY: MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015, DETROIT FIRE CODE
ENERGY: MICHIGAN UNIFORM ENERGY CODE
ACCESSIBILITY: MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE 2015

ICC/ANSI A117.1 2003

LOWER LEVEL: 833 SF
LEVEL 1: 1431 SF
LEVEL 2: 1458 SF
TOTAL BUILDING: 2,889 SF

USE GROUP(S) (CHAPTER 3): M (MERCANTILE) & B (OFFICE)

MICHIGAN REHABILITATION CODE 2015
ALTERATION - LEVEL 2 - PRESCRIPTIVE COMPLIANCE METHOD

407 CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY
NO CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY

410 ACCESSIBILITY FOR EXISTING BUILDINGS
410.6 ALTERATIONS
ALL ELEMENTS ALTERED SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE.
APPLICABLE ALTERATION LEVEL 1 & 2

803 BUILDING ELEMENTS & MATERIALS:
803.2.1.9 ENCLOSURES - B - NOT REQUIRED BLDG UNDER 3,000SF & M - NOT 
CONNECTING MORE THAN 2 FLOORS.
803.2.3 STAIRWAY ENCLOSURE: NOT REQUIRED TO BE ENCLOSED 
(BY MIBC 1019.3.1 (DO NOT CONNECT MORE THAN 2 STORIES))
803.5 GUARDS - GUARDS PROVIDED.

804 FIRE PROTECTION
804.2 - SPRINKLER SYSTEM NOT REQUIRED BY MIBC FOR B USE, OR M USE 
UNDER 12,000SF FIRE AREA. (903.2.7)

804.4 FIRE ALARM AND DETECTION
NOT EXISTING AND NOT REQUIRED FOR M USE OR B USE.

805  MEANS OF EGRESS
805.3 NUMBER OF EXITS
BUILDING MEETS CURRENT EXIT NUMBER REQUIREMENTS
805.4.4 PANIC HARDWARE NOT REQUIRED.
805.5 CORRDIORS
NO CORRIDORS SERVING OVER 30 OCCUPANTS, THEREFORE NOT REQUIRED 
TO BE RATED.
NO DEAD-END CORRIDORS OVER 35'
805.7 MEANS-OF-EGRESS LIGHTING & 805.8 EXIT SIGNS
COMPLY WITH MIBC 2015 & ELECTRICAL CODE
805.9 HANDRAILS
ALL EXISTING STAIRS HAVE HANDRAILS IN GOOD CONDITION TO REMAIN.
805.11 GUARDS
NO STAIR WORK TO BE PERFORMED. STAIR NOT IN "WORK AREA". NO  
GUARDS TO BE ADDED.

811 ENERGY CONSERVATION
ONLY ALTERATIONS SHALL COMPLY (I.E. WINDOWS)

808 ELECTRICAL
ALL NEW WORK TO MEET NFPA 70

809 MECHANICAL
ALL NEW / ALTERED SYSTEMS 5CFM PER PERSONS OF OUTDOOR AIR AND 
15CFM MIN OF VENT AIR PER PERSONS OR PER ASHRAE 62.

810 PLUMBING
NO INCREASED DEMAND

1451 BAGLEY

SECTION 1 - GENERAL DESCRIPTION
PROJECT NAME: CODE REVIEW FOR 1451 BAGLEY
DESCRIPTION: RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING 1-STORY BUILDING
LOCATION: 1451 BAGLEY STREET, DETROIT, MI 48202

APPLICABLE CODES:
MICHIGAN RESIDENTIAL CODE 2015

TOTAL BUILDING: 1,855 SF

USE GROUP(S) (CHAPTER 3): CURRENT H. FUTURE: R-2 (SINGLE FAMILY)

MICHIGAN RESIDENTIAL CODE TO BE USED ON FUTURE USE EVALUATION

OCCUPANTS
838 SF

1457 LOWER

3

12

GAS

118 SF

LOWER SOUTH

1 Occupants

594 SF

STOCK

2 Occupants

565 SF

CRAWLSPACE

0 Occupants

EXIT

TRAVEL DISTANCE 
13FT < 200FT MAX

TRAVEL DISTANCE 70FT<75FT 
MAX FOR ONE EXIT SPACE PER 
805.3.1.1

EXIT

7'-10" TO DECK

W
AT

ER

HVAC

ELEC

HVAC

OCCUPANTS
1431 SF

1457 - MAIN

18

EXIT
32" CLR

160 MAX OCCUP.
5 DESIGNATED

(1 LOWER
4 MAIN)

0' - 10"

15'3 
UNDERSIDE 

OF DECK

TR
UM

BU
LL

BAGLEY

1457 1451

EXIT
32" CLR

160 MAX OCCUP.
10 DESIGNATED

1855 SF

1451 BAGLEY

19 Occupants

GAS ELEC

TRAVEL DISTANCE 
56FT<200FT

437 SF

RETAIL 1

8 Occupants

325 SF

RETAIL 2

5 Occupants

293 SF

RETAIL 3

5 Occupants

EXIT
32" CLR

160 MAX OCCUP.
6 DESIGNATED

(2 LOWER
4 MAIN)

EXIT
32" CLR

160 MAX OCCUP.
1 DESIGNATED

(1 LOWER)

EXIT
38" CLR

190 MAX OCCUP.
5 DESIGNATED

EXIT
38" CLR

190 MAX OCCUP.
5 DESIGNATED

TRAVEL DISTANCE 
24FT<200FT

TRAVEL DISTANCE 
30FT<200FT

EXIT
32" CLR

160 MAX OCCUP.
8 DESIGNATED

(8 UPPER)

PARKING 3

PARKING 2

PARKING 1 PARKING 2

OCCUPANTS
1458 SF

1451 - UPPER

15

2

EXIT

EXIT

-0' - 10"

TRAVEL DISTANCE 
68FT<75FT MAX FOR 
ONE EXIT SPACE PER 
805.3.1.1

PROPOSED FUTURE RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

SHEET NUMBER

DETROIT, MI

AS BUILT & CODE REVIEW

1457 & 1451
BAGLEY STREET

AS BUILT &
CODE REVIEW

09.19.18

09.25.18

A01

COVER

DETROIT, MICHIGAN, 48216
1457 & 1451 BAGLEY STREET

TRUE PROJECT

AS-BUILT & CODE REVIEW DOCUMENTS SET

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

ZONING SUMMARY

LIFE SAFETY PLANS 0' 4' 8'2'

1/8" = 1'-0"A01

1 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LOWER LEVEL
1/8" = 1'-0"A01

2 LIFE SAFETY PLAN -  LEVEL 1
1/8" = 1'-0"A01

3 LIFE SAFETY PLAN - LEVEL 2

CODE SUMMARY

OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS

1457 BAGLEY STREET

LOWER LEVEL
MERCANTILE STOCK AREA = 300 GROSS
3 OCCUPANTS

MAIN LEVEL
MERCANTILE AREA = 60 GROSS
18 OCCUPANTS

UPPER LEVEL
OFFICE AREA = 100 GROSS
15 OCCUPANTS

TOTAL
36 OCCUPANTS

1451 BAGLEY STREET

MAIN LEVEL
EXISTING
INDUSTRIAL AREA = 100 GROSS
19 OCCUPANTS

PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL AREA = 200 GROSS
10 OCCUPANTS

NORTHNORTH

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION


